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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $940.40 $1,059.24 ($118.84)  0.66 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $1,059.24 $940.40 ($118.84)

3 $71.99 $47.00 $24.99  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.06
3FOR$1 Totals: $47.00 $79.99 $32.99 

5 $14,232.69 $5,228.39 $9,004.30  10.01  0.83  0.085 SPOT

 10.01
5 SPOT Totals: $5,228.39 $14,232.69 $9,004.30 

2 $2,767.40 $2,048.72 $718.68  1.95  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,514.50 $1,425.01 $89.49  1.07  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $603.45 $336.74 $266.71  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $172.80 $0.00 $172.80  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $158.00 $20.03 $137.97  0.11  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $8.10 $8.00 $0.10  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.68
BEST BET Totals: $3,838.50 $5,224.25 $1,385.75 

1 $163.00 $198.50 ($35.50)  0.11  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,785.16 $1,930.76 $854.40  1.96  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $1,681.11 $1,073.60 $607.51  1.18  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $758.69 $599.86 $158.83  0.53  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $18.25 $1.50 $16.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,483.90 $7,857.22 $1,626.68  6.67  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $438.21 $2,816.38 ($2,378.17)  0.31  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $192.75 $89.98 $102.77  0.14  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $680.30 $352.60 $327.70  0.48  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $57.85 $12.22 $45.63  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $11.64 $7.38 $4.26  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $158.16 $178.55 ($20.39)  0.11  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $14.82 $5.18 $9.64  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $11.25 $5.58 $5.67  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $46.53 $24.02 $22.51  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.61
BONUS BA Totals: $15,153.33 $16,501.62 $1,348.29 

40 $245.00 $160.00 $85.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $160.00 $245.00 $85.00 

32 $185.00 $104.00 $81.00  0.13 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $104.00 $185.00 $81.00 

4 $579.50 $450.00 $129.50  0.41  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $463.60 $350.00 $113.60  0.33  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $115.90 $0.00 $115.90  0.08  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.82
KINGO Totals: $800.00 $1,159.00 $359.00 

8 $5,084.66 $2,231.00 $2,853.66  3.58  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.58
MBPENNY Totals: $2,231.00 $5,084.66 $2,853.66 

2 $2,554.85 $1,808.40 $746.45  1.80  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $3,664.75 $2,966.33 $698.42  2.58  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $12,934.28 $8,158.96 $4,775.32  9.10  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $432.75 $108.05 $324.70  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $788.73 $307.00 $481.73  0.55  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $486.97 $214.53 $272.44  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,102.50 $195.60 $906.90  0.78  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $494.27 $204.60 $289.67  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $803.06 $309.04 $494.02  0.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $300.83 $393.08 ($92.25)  0.21  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $307.61 $158.00 $149.61  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $15.69 $15.08 $0.61  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $6.01 $7.20 ($1.19)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $340.71 $183.88 $156.83  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.05
MEAN GR Totals: $15,029.75 $24,233.00 $9,203.25 

3 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.00  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.01
MEGABB Totals: $1.00 $12.00 $11.00 

1 $50.60 $49.92 $0.68  0.04  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,498.50 $1,429.87 $68.63  1.05  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $2,499.66 $1,734.56 $765.10  1.76  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,920.14 $2,552.64 $1,367.50  2.76  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $250.80 $15.78 $235.02  0.18  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.78
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,782.77 $8,219.70 $2,436.93 

1 $50.00 $42.10 $7.90  0.04  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $362.00 $255.75 $106.25  0.25  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.29
PARLAY Totals: $297.85 $412.00 $114.15 

8 $2,010.20 $355.60 $1,654.60  1.41  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.41
PENNY Totals: $355.60 $2,010.20 $1,654.60 

8 $682.64 $130.35 $552.29  0.48  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.48
PENY Totals: $130.35 $682.64 $552.29 

1 $1,853.50 $1,687.50 $166.00  1.30  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,744.08 $1,677.00 $1,067.08  1.93  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $13,571.64 $9,499.82 $4,071.82  9.55  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,193.13 $2,513.99 ($320.87)  1.54  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $914.05 $193.04 $721.01  0.64  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,661.88 $852.75 $809.13  1.17  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $309.15 $87.00 $222.15  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $517.90 $298.56 $219.34  0.36  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $365.85 $100.86 $264.99  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $432.88 $223.06 $209.82  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $19.78 $9.63 $10.15  0.01  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $81.20 $37.85 $43.35  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $14.41 $7.08 $7.33  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $43.57 $9.75 $33.82  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $739.01 $261.61 $477.40  0.52  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.91
Regular Totals: $17,459.50 $25,462.02 $8,002.52 

1 $1,974.46 $1,377.06 $597.40  1.39  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $13,881.53 $8,717.05 $5,164.48  9.77  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5,722.65 $4,074.65 $1,648.00  4.03  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $3,550.64 $3,428.94 $121.70  2.50  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $344.74 $50.19 $294.55  0.24  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.92
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,647.89 $25,474.02 $7,826.13 

3 $8,303.61 $8,456.00 ($152.39)  5.84  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $1,017.30 $791.37 $225.93  0.72  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $24.00 $6.00 $18.00  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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6 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $88.50 $4.00 $84.50  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 6.65
SUPERSP Totals: $9,257.37 $9,458.41 $201.04 

40 $371.00 $340.00 $31.00  0.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $340.00 $371.00 $31.00 

8 $2,164.00 $1,044.50 $1,119.50  1.52  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.52
VERTABOX Totals: $1,044.50 $2,164.00 $1,119.50 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $142,151.60 $95,968.04 $46,183.56 
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